
Beallsville HS 
Wrestling  
2024-2025 

 

Sat., Dec. 7 Union Local Invitational Away 10:00 am 

@ Union Local High School 
 

Thur., Dec. 19 Frontier @ Caldwell Away 6:00 PM 

 

Sat., Dec. 28 St. C Tournament @ St. C Away 10:00 AM 

 

Sat., Jan. 4 Shadyside Tourn.@ Shadyside  Away TBA 

 

Sat., Jan. 11 River Tourn. @ River Away TBA 

 

Thur., Jan. 16, 17 & 18 OVAC Tournament Away TBA 

 

Wed., Jan. 22 St. Marys & Magnolia Away 1:30 

@ St. Marys High School 
 

Sat., Jan. 25 Panther Classic Away TBA 

@ Buckeye Local High School 
 

Mon., Feb. 3 Frontier & Paden City Home 1:00 

 

Wed., Feb. 5 Magnolia & South Harrison Away 6:00 

@ Magnolia High School 
 

Thur., Feb. 6 Frontier & Caldwell Away TBA 

@ Frontier High School 
 

Sat., Feb. 15 MOVL Tournament Away TBA 

 

Week of Feb. 17-22 State Sectionals 

 


